Suzhou Talesun Solar Technologies Co., Ltd
Address: No. 1 Talesun Road, Changkun Industrial Park, Shajiabang Town, Changshu, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, 215542, P.R.China
Website: www.talesun.com Email: sales@talesun.com Tel: +86 400 885 1098
INSTALLATION MANUAL
For crystalline solar photovoltaic modules
“According with IEC61730-2016 standards”

Module Maximum System
Voltage(V)
Pmax
(W)
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Fuse
Rating
(A)
TD6I72M-430 1500 430 41.2 10.44 49.6 11.09
25A
TD6I72M-435 1500 435 41.4 10.51 49.8 11.16
TD6I72M-440 1500 440 41.6 10.58 50.0 11.22
TD6I72M-445 1500 445 41.8 10.65 50.2 11.29
TD6I72M-450 1500 450 42.0 10.72 50.4 11.36
TD6I60M-355 1500 355 34.0 10.45 40.5 11.10
25ATD6I60M-360 1500 360 34.3 10.50 40.7 11.15
TD6I60M-365 1500 365 34.6 10.56 40.9 11.20
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
名称:
Installation manual for crystalline solar
photovoltaic modules （ Double Glass
Bifacial Half Cell）IEC61730-2016
SPEC.NO. TS-ET-466
REVISION A0
EFFECTIVE DATE 11-2020
Page 16 of 20
Suzhou Talesun Solar Technologies Co., Ltd
Address: No. 1 Talesun Road, Changkun Industrial Park, Shajiabang Town, Changshu, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, 215542, P.R.China
Website: www.talesun.com Email: sales@talesun.com Tel: +86 400 885 1098
16 / 20
TD6I60M-370 1500 370 34.9 10.61 41.1 11.26
TD6I60M-375 1500 375 35.2 10.66 41.3 11.31

Electrical property parameters in standard state (STC:AM=1.5, 1000W/m2, Cells Temperature 25°C )
Max. system voltage [V] 1500
Operating temperature 85°C –40°C to 85°C